XF 999 TR

MATTE BLACK/OLIVE METALLIC

MTB FULL-SUSPENSION / TRAIL

GEOMETRY

FRAME SIZE
WHEEL SIZE

SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM)
SEAT TUBE ANGLE
(DEGREE)

EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE
LENGTH (MM)

REACH (MM)

STACK HEIGHT (MM)
HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM)
HEAD TUBE ANGLE
(DEGREE)

CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM)
BB DROP (MM)
WHEELBASE (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)
STEM LENGTH (MM)
CRANK LENGTH (MM)
SEAT POST LENGTH (MM)

15.5"(S)
29
393

74

584

407
589
90

66

430
29
1154
760
60
170
390/125

17.5' (M)
29
431

74

610

429
600
100

66

430
29
1180
760
70
175
390/125

19.0" (L)
29
482

74

630

449
608
110

66

430
29
1200
760
70
175
440/150

21.0" (XL)
29
533

74

650

465
617
120

66

430
29
1220
760
80
175
440/150

SPECIFICATION

FRAMESET
FRAME

HEAD SET

FORK

REAR SHOCK

COLOUR

SIZES
DRIVETRAIN
SHIFTER

REAR DERAILLEUR
CRANKSET
CASSETE

BOTTOM BRACKET
CHAIN

COMPONENTS
HANDLEBAR

STEM
GRIPS
BRAKES
SADDLE
SEAT POST

WHEELS
TIRES

WHEELSET

Carbon MTB Race Pro SU-01, Advanced Race Geometry,
Travel 130 mm, Tapered Head Tube, BB92, 3D alloy one
piece link, Carbon swingarm, SR dropout, Boost Thru
Axle 12x148 mm, Inner cable routing, Dropped seat post
ready

ACROS AZX-220 R4, ZS44/28.6 | ZS56/40, BlockLock
150°, Head set cover

RockShox Revelation RC, Tapered, DebonAir, 15x110mm
axle, 140mm travel

RockShox Monarch RT, size 190x5Tmm, Bushing body
for RockShox

MATTE BLACK/OLIVE METALLIC

15.5"(S), 17.5" (M), 19.0" (L), 21.0" (XL)

SHIMANO DEORE XT SL-M8100 RapidFire Plus, 12-
speed

SHIMANO XT RD-M8100 Shadow Plus

SHIMANO XT FC-M8120 Hollowtech II, 34T
SHIMANO CS-M8100-12, 10-51T

SHIMANQ BB-MT500PA PressFit, shell 41x92mm
SHIMANO DEORE CN-M6100

ONET1 Alloy, MTB AL-3712BT, 9° backsweep, 12mm rise,
760mm, 35mm

ONET TDS-D622 Alloy, 35mm

ONET VLG-1962-11D2, Lock-On, ONET VLG-1907D2
SHIMANO BL-M8100/BR-M8120, hydraulic disc brake
Saddle

ONET1 Alloy, MT171, dropper post, 30.9mm

Schwalbe Nobby Nic Evo Super Ground TL Easy,
29x2.35", ADDIX Speedgrip

DT Swiss M 1900 Spline DB30; 12x148mm, CENTER
LOCK, Tubeless, DT Swiss M 1900 Spline DB30;
15x110mm, CENTER LOCK, Tubeless

* The specifications, colors, and availability of the products can be subjects to alter without prior notification.

For availability and prices, please contact the retailers in your city/country
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